Edgar Filing: ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC - Form 4

ESSEX PRO Form 4 July 07, 201	OPERTY TRUS	ΓINC									
FORM	$\mathbf{\Lambda} 4_{\text{UNITED}}$	STATES	SECU	DITIFS A	ND FY	СНА	NCFC	OMMISSION		PROVAL	
	UNITED	SIAIL		shington,			INGE C		OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the if no lon	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN SECURITIES						Expires:	January 31,			
subject t Section Form 4						NERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hour response				
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC				-	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
	ESSEX [ESS]	PROPER	KI Y I K	051	INC	(Check all applicable)					
				3. Date of Earliest Transaction				Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify			
(Month/Day/Year) <u>AX_</u> OTT below) C/O ESSEX PROPERTY 07/05/2016 TRUST, 1100 PARK PLACE, SUITE 200						below)	below) President and CEO				
SUITE 200)										
SUITE 200) (Street)			endment, Da nth/Day/Year	-	al		6. Individual or JoApplicable Line)_X_ Form filed by O	One Reporting Per	rson	
SAN MAT	(Street) EO, CA 94403				-	al		Applicable Line)	One Reporting Per	rson	
SAN MAT (City)	(Street) EO, CA 94403 (State)	(Zip)	Filed(Mo Tab	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-D) Derivative	Secu	-	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person uired, Disposed of	one Reporting Per lore than One Rep , or Beneficiall	rson porting y Owned	
SAN MAT (City)	(Street) EO, CA 94403	e 2A. Deer Execution any	Filed(Mo Tab	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-D) Derivative 4. Securi	Secu ities A ispose 4 and (A)	cquired ed of (D)	Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by O _Form filed by M Person uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	one Reporting Per lore than One Rep , or Beneficiall	rson porting y Owned 7. Nature of Indirect	
SAN MAT (City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	(Street) EO, CA 94403 (State) 2. Transaction Dat	e 2A. Deer Execution any	Filed(Mo Tab ned n Date, if	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-E 3. Transactio Code) Derivative 4. Securi n(A) or D (Instr. 3,	Secu ities A ispose 4 and (A) or	cquired d of (D) 5) Price	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	One Reporting Per Jore than One Rep Jor Beneficiall 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting y Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
SAN MAT (City) 1.Title of Security	(Street) EO, CA 94403 (State) 2. Transaction Dat	e 2A. Deer Execution any	Filed(Mo Tab ned n Date, if	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-E 3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)) Derivative 4. Securi n(A) or D (Instr. 3,	Secu ities A ispose 4 and (A) or	cquired ed of (D) 5)	Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by O _Form filed by M Person uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	One Reporting Per Jore than One Rep Jor Beneficiall 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting y Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
SAN MAT (City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common	(Street) EO, CA 94403 (State) 2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year)	e 2A. Deer Execution any	Filed(Mo Tab ned n Date, if	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-E 3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Derivative 4. Securi n(A) or D (Instr. 3, Amount	Securities A ispose 4 and (A) or (D)	cquired ed of (D) 5) Price \$	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person aired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	one Reporting Per- lore than One Rep 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	rson porting y Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
SAN MAT (City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common Stock Common	(Street) EO, CA 94403 (State) 2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year) 07/05/2016	e 2A. Deer Execution any	Filed(Mo Tab ned n Date, if	nth/Day/Year le I - Non-E 3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V M(<u>1)</u>	Derivative 4. Securi n(A) or D (Instr. 3, Amount 7,000	Securities A ispose 4 and (A) or (D) A	cquired ed of (D) 5) Price \$ 143.03 \$	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person nired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 47,954	Due Reporting Performent for than One Reporting Performent for than One Report of the form of the form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	rson porting y Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	

Edgar Filing: ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC - Form 4

(3)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number tionof Derivative Securities) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Number of Shares
Stock Option (Right to Purchase)	\$ 143.03 (2)	07/05/2016		M <u>(1)</u>		7,000	12/11/2012 <u>(2)</u>	12/11/2019	Common Stock	7,000
Stock Option (Right to Purchase)	\$ 132.03 (<u>3)</u>	07/05/2016		M <u>(1)</u>		3,000	12/06/2011 <u>(3)</u>	12/06/2021	Common Stock	3,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
SCHALL MICHAEL J C/O ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST 1100 PARK PLACE, SUITE 200 SAN MATEO, CA 94403			President and CEO				
Signatures							
/s/ John Farias, Attorney in Fact	07/07/2	2016					

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The transactions reported in this Form 4 were made pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on May 12, 2016.

Under the option terms, the maximum value that the reporting person could receive is \$75 per share. 10% of these options vested on

(2) December 11, 2012, the date of the grant, and 20% of these options vest each year through 2016 with the remaining 10% vesting in 2017. Column 9 includes as of the date hereof unvested options of 16,500 shares.

Under the option terms, the maximum value that the reporting person could receive is \$100 per share. 10% of these options vested on
(3) December 6, 2011, the date of the grant, and 20% of these options vest each year through 2015 with the remaining 10% vesting in 2016. Column 9 includes as of the date hereof unvested options of 2,000 shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.